
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
603 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 10.25 1
704 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 10.28 2
756 黃穎妍 JASMINE WONG 10.56 3
707 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 10.91 4
811 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 10.92 5
791 羅天晞 LAW TIN HEI 11.06 6
706 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 11.07 7
622 楊樂孜 YEUNG LOK TSZ ORIOLE 11.1 8
702 樂映瑤 NGOK YING YIU 11.12 9
745 郭芷攸 KWOK TAZ YAU 11.25 10
692 何嘉琪 HO KA KI 11.34 11
652 張穎 CHEUNG WING 11.54 12
729 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 11.56 13
662 王渝 WONG YU 11.62 14
630 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 11.69 15
577 陳睿靜 CHAN YUI CHING AILANI 11.84 16
623 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 11.9 17
850 徐楚琋 ATHENA TSUI 12.43 18
546 林寶怡 LIN PO YI BOWIE 12.44 19
777 施詠婷 SZE WENG TENG 12.81 20
800 李子柔 LEE TSZ YAU 12.93 21
778 施詠琳 SZE WENG LAM 13 22
522 吳嘉懿 NG KA YEE 13.25 23
507 蕭淳元 VALERIE SIU SHUN YUEN 13.88 24

女子 60米 - 2010



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
603 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 16.68 1
640 張巧諾 CHEUNG HAU NOK ABBY 17.22 2
704 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 17.56 3
630 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 17.78 4
706 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 18.04 5
707 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 18.12 6
674 李穎喬 LEE YING QIAO 18.23 7
791 羅天晞 LAW TIN HEI 18.28 8
703 任曉榆 YAM HIU YU SONIA 18.38 9
757 黃穎晞 ALVINA WONG 18.53 10
745 郭芷攸 KWOK TAZ YAU 18.91 11
850 徐楚琋 ATHENA TSUI 19.37 12
662 王渝 WONG YU 19.66 13
571 梁雅文 LEUNG NGA MAN 19.75 14
729 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 19.75 14
623 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 19.88 16
675 曾釨淇 TSANG TSZ KEI 21.15 17
800 李子柔 LEE TSZ YAU 21.31 18
663 方芍霖 FONG CHEUK LAM 21.54 19
781 萬翹諄 MAN KIU JUN 22.69 20
777 施詠婷 SZE WENG TENG 23.09 21
778 施詠琳 SZE WENG LAM 23.25 22
614 黃鈺稀 WONG RAINA YUK HEI 24.57 23
803 彭可澄 KITTY PENG ABS NA

女子 100米 - 2010



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
640 張巧諾 CHEUNG HAU NOK ABBY 10.94 1
707 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 11.22 2
704 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 11.28 3
603 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 11.34 4
757 黃穎晞 ALVINA WONG 11.44 5
756 黃穎妍 JASMINE WONG 12.32 6
706 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 12.34 7
630 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 12.4 8
652 張穎 CHEUNG WING 12.5 9
623 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 12.97 10
745 郭芷攸 KWOK TAZ YAU 13.37 11
664 許可 HUI HANNAH 13.72 12
778 施詠琳 SZE WENG LAM 14.16 13
729 姚沁言 YIU SUM YIN HAYLIE 14.56 14
777 施詠婷 SZE WENG TENG 15 15
522 吳嘉懿 NG KA YEE 15.27 16
662 王渝 WONG YU 16.74 17

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
706 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 172 1
811 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 166 2
707 鄭芷殷 CHENG TSZ YAN 162 3
622 楊樂孜 YEUNG LOK TSZ ORIOLE 156 4
603 趙奭孜 CHLOE CHIU 155 5
692 何嘉琪 HO KA KI 151 6
702 樂映瑤 NGOK YING YIU 144 7
777 施詠婷 SZE WENG TENG 144 7
623 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 143 9
652 張穎 CHEUNG WING 134 10
704 陳希悅 CHAN HEI YUET 129 11
630 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 128 12
778 施詠琳 SZE WENG LAM 122 13
745 郭芷攸 KWOK TAZ YAU 112 14
663 方芍霖 FONG CHEUK LAM 112 15
522 吳嘉懿 NG KA YEE 109 16
803 彭可澄 KITTY PENG NA NA

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2010

女子 立定跳遠 - 2010 更新



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
745 郭芷攸 KWOK TAZ YAU 9.49 1

630 羅海恩 LO HOI YAN 9.25 2

778 施詠琳 SZE WENG LAM 8.23 3

777 施詠婷 SZE WENG TENG 8 4

702 樂映瑤 NGOK YING YIU 7.88 5

811 胡翹琛 WU KIU SUM DENISE 7.57 6

623 周安娜 CHOW ON NA REANNA 7.42 7

706 李俙賢 LEE HEI YIN 6.3 8

652 張穎 CHEUNG WING 5.91 9

529 吳珈熙 NG KA HEI 5.91 10

781 萬翹諄 MAN KIU JUN 5.01 11

664 許可 HUI HANNAH 4.87 12

女子 擲豆袋 - 2010


